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199404130001
21771

04/13/1994
02:08:19

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor AGREEMENT DOBBINS,
DURALL
PARKER

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199403240000
95761

03/24/1994
09:26:56

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SW NW,
AND PART
SEC 33 20S
2W

199404130001
21781

04/13/1994
02:08:21

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor AGREEMENT DOBBINS,
WILLIAM
DURALL

199403240000
95721

03/24/1994
09:26:51

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS DOBBINS,
DURALL
PARKER

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199403240000
95751

03/24/1994
09:26:54

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantee DEEDS HARVILL,
CAROLYN
DOBBINS

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199405240001
68021

05/24/1994
02:05:48

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantee DEEDS MARTIN,
GRIFFIN P

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199405240001
68031

05/24/1994
02:05:49

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199404080001
15911

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:1994-
11591

199408050002
44871

08/05/1994
08:19:54

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE L L
C

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199412220003
71481

12/22/1994
09:23:02

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:AND W
NW SEC 31 T
20S 2W


