Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Type= L TMENT (Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404130001 21771	04/13/1994 02:08:19	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	AGREEMENT	DOBBINS, DURALL PARKER						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199403240000 95761	03/24/1994 09:26:56	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SW NW, AND PART SEC 33 20S 2W
199404130001 21781	04/13/1994 02:08:21	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	AGREEMENT	DOBBINS, WILLIAM DURALL						
199403240000 95721	03/24/1994 09:26:51	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	DOBBINS, DURALL PARKER						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199403240000 95751	03/24/1994 09:26:54	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantee	DEEDS	HARVILL, CAROLYN DOBBINS						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199405240001 68021	05/24/1994 02:05:48	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantee	DEEDS	MARTIN, GRIFFIN P						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199405240001 68031	05/24/1994 02:05:49	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199404080001 15911	Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:1994- 11591
199408050002 44871	08/05/1994 08:19:54	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199412220003 71481	12/22/1994 09:23:02	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:AND W NW SEC 31 T 20S 2W